
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
552 
468 
409 
43 

458 
72 

257 
98 

154 

Name 
Tomi Kaartinen 
Christian Glasberg 
Keijo Pietilä 
Jouni Lehtimäki 
Sixten Fredriksson 
Juha Huusari 
Kari Pöllönen 
Kari Nissinen 
Timo Talja 

Nat. / Club 
SVKMK 
SVKMK 
ECR 
KaMoKe 
J-PMK 
SVKMK 
SVKMK 
SVKMK 
PirMM 

Make 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
JLM/Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.537 
23.559 
37.303 
37.991 
47.837 
55.075 

1:02.883 
1:12.782 

Total Tm 
10:23.585 
10:24.122 
10:47.144 
11:00.888 
11:01.576 
11:11.422 
11:18.660 
11:26.468 
11:36.367 

Best Tm 
1:15.709 
1:16.518 
1:18.218 
1:21.178 
1:21.116 
1:22.231 
1:23.753 
1:23.874 
1:25.204 

Sponsor Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14.6.2015 16:09:29 

SML:n valvoja: Outi Kalliomäki 
Kilpailunjohtaja: Jonna Huuskonen 
Tulospalvelu: Team Laine 
Live-tulokset: www.teamlaine.fi/live 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Team Laine 

Finnish Superbike Kemora 
Classic Formula 

Classic Formula kilpailu 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:56:55 

Kemora 2,723 km 

14.6.2015 16:00 


